
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     56% 15,70935,545019,8362,717

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (736)007360

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching     41% 1,7632,99701,234203

22000 Retirement contributions     58% 1,3853,32401,939277

23000 Health Insurance     58% 1,6724,01502,343335

23100 Life Insurance     58% 87206011917

24000 Workers compensation     58% 332799046767

26300 General retiree health contrib     58% 1,8924,54202,650379

Sub Total $27,10452%$56,428$0$29,324$3,995

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance     86% 9,40965,00028,67026,9214,261

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     100% (438)105,63046,13859,93016,998

34989 Contractual service provider     44% 68,065122,131054,0667,867

34990 Contractual services- other     24% 2,2923,000163545136

41100 Telephone     56% 2,7346,20003,466357

41225 Cable fees     90% 3,98238,71417,64717,0850

43100 Electric     39% 27,62745,000017,3732,401

43200 Water & sewer     52% 44,18792,000047,8137,615

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     46% 1,6723,100595833119

44330 Credit application     107% (225)3,1002,1701,155225

44360 Rentals     58% 300,460715,6320415,17259,607

45000 Insurance     58% 16,87140,489023,6183,374

Monday May 07, 2018 Page 7-77



Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     56% 54,148124,2868,23061,9087,053

46210 Energy Savings Project     100% 15934,00011,30122,5405,651

46250 R & M equipment     85% 9516,20005,2491,779

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     72% 11,14740,0009,39819,45531

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 030030000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     58% 46,557111,736065,1799,312

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     66% 3,2579,50006,2430

51100 Office supplies     11% 3,0373,400036354

52000 Operating supplies     4% 5,0755,30002250

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     0% 5,2765,3000245

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,37401150

52650 Equip < than $1000     37% 39,34462,000022,6564,088

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $658,54760%$1,655,092$124,612$871,933$130,933

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     56% 15,70935,545019,8362,717

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (736)007360

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

21000 Social Security- matching     41% 1,7632,99701,234203

22000 Retirement contributions     58% 1,3853,32401,939277

23000 Health Insurance     58% 1,6724,01502,343335

23100 Life Insurance     58% 87206011917

24000 Workers compensation     58% 332799046767

26300 General retiree health contrib     58% 1,8924,54202,650379

Sub Total $27,10452%$56,428$0$29,324$3,995

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     48% 9,71218,50008,788601

31500 Professional services- other     95% 2,57150,00011,99435,4353,173

34500 Contract- building maintenance     95% 4,730105,00054,66545,6058,344

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     100% (656)219,96096,075124,54235,396

34989 Contractual service provider     42% 111,161190,092078,93111,461

34990 Contractual services- other     79% 34,107165,00066,18564,70810,969

41100 Telephone     46% 9,89818,50008,6021,365

41225 Cable fees     90% 12,871125,11047,52464,7169,505

43100 Electric     30% 140,213199,358059,1459,272

43200 Water & sewer     67% 99,362300,0000200,63831,974

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     18% 8,20810,00084594714

44330 Credit application     100% 010,5006,6653,8351,495

44360 Rentals     51% 2,037,2784,198,10802,160,830309,302

45000 Insurance     58% 39,38494,523055,1397,877

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     39% 154,517252,890098,37325,249

46210 Energy Savings Project     99% 31140,00013,25426,4356,627
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

46250 R & M equipment     38% 31,66351,000019,3372,226

46800 Maintenance contracts     75% 6,23925,0001,44517,31614

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 090090000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     0% 2,5002,500000

49175 Administrative fees     58% 108,687260,8470152,16021,738

51100 Office supplies     15% 3,9904,7000710122

52000 Operating supplies     21% 3,8724,90001,028530

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     29% 15,00721,00005,9932,373

52300 Expendable tools     0% 215215000

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2831,40001170

52650 Equip < than $1000     5% 48,97051,50002,530303

Sub Total $2,891,09155%$6,426,503$299,551$3,235,861$499,930

Total for the Project $2,918,19655%$6,482,931$299,551$3,265,184$503,924

Total for the Division 56% $3,603,847$8,194,451$424,163$4,166,441$638,853
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